Tabel 1

JAARREKENING

Stichting dorpsraad
Uitdam

Inkomsten

Inkomsten uit subsidies

Overige inkomsten*

Totale inkomsten

Bestedingen

kosten bank

diversen*

Totale kosten/bestedingen
Hosting website

Borden Landschapspijn
Milieufederatie NH

Griffierecht zaak HAA 21/02468

Activa

Zakelijke rekening 31-12

Spaarrekening 31-12

Totale activa

2021

€ 550,00
£ -

€ 550,00
€ 119,36
€ 686,88
€ 806,24

38,70

263,18

25,00

360,00
€ 2.230,89
€ 2.509,88




